
 

 
 

 

 

                                                                      

                                                                                TUITION RATES FOR 2026-2027 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                

 

 

 

*$60 NON-REFUNDABLE ENROLLMENT FEE FOR 1 CHILD 

*$100 NON-REFUNDABLE ENROLLMENT FEE FOR MORE THAN 1 CHILD 

 

     CLASS PER 17 WEEKS 
    TUITION  
                         Out of 
In District       District                                                                                                                              

   MONTHLY 
         
          In 
     District 

    MONTHLY  
      
        Out of  
       District 

QUARTERLY 
           
     
       In District 

QUARTERLY 
            
         Out of  
        District 

 
PARENT/TOT 

 
$575 

 
$600 

 
$127.78 

 
$133.33 

 
$287.50 

 
$300 

$30 Reg. Fee 
PARENT/Tot 
FRIDAY CLASS 

 
 

$287.50 

 
 

$300 

 
 

$63.89 

 
 

$66.67 

 
 

$143.75 

 
 

$150 

 
   3 YR. OLD 

 
$720 

 
$745 

 
$160 

 
$165.56 

 
$360 

 
$372.50 

 
 4 YR. OLD  
   2 DAYS 

 
$1035 

 
$1060 

 
$230 

 
$235.56 

 
$517.50 

 
$530 

 
 4 YR. OLD 
   4 DAYS 

 
$1820 

 
$1845 

 
$404.44 

 
$410 

 
$910 

 
$922.50 


