

**CLAWSON PRESCHOOL**

(248) 655-3838

313 REDRUTH AVENUE

CLAWSON, MI 48017

WWW.CLAWSONSCHOOLS.ORG**TUITION RATES FOR 2026-2027**

CLASS	PER 17 WEEKS TUITION		MONTHLY In District	MONTHLY Out of District	QUARTERLY In District	QUARTERLY Out of District
	In District	Out of District				
PARENT/TOT	\$575	\$600	\$127.78	\$133.33	\$287.50	\$300
\$30 Reg. Fee PARENT/Tot FRIDAY CLASS	\$287.50	\$300	\$63.89	\$66.67	\$143.75	\$150
3 YR. OLD	\$720	\$745	\$160	\$165.56	\$360	\$372.50
4 YR. OLD 2 DAYS	\$1035	\$1060	\$230	\$235.56	\$517.50	\$530
4 YR. OLD 4 DAYS	\$1820	\$1845	\$404.44	\$410	\$910	\$922.50

\$60 NON-REFUNDABLE ENROLLMENT FEE FOR 1 CHILD**\$100 NON-REFUNDABLE ENROLLMENT FEE FOR MORE THAN 1 CHILD**